
President: uspspandcpresident@gmail.com
Secretary: upspandcsecretary@gmail.com
Treasurer: uspspandctreasurer@gmail.com
Lunches: uspspandclunches@gmail.com

Uniforms: uspspandcuniformshop@gmail.com
Yearbook: uspspandcyearbook@gmail.com
Book Club: uspspandcbookclub@gmail.com

USPS P&C Association
BSB: 066-115
Acc: 00900444

President: Karina Begley 
Vice President: Emma Crane

Co-Vice President: Louise Daly
Secretary: Rebecca Russell
Treasurer: Fatima Granados

P&C General Meeting
Tuesday 5  August - Week 3 - Term 3th

Please email agenda items to uspspandcsecretary@gmail.com

U S P S  P & C  G r a p e v i n eU S P S  P & C  G r a p e v i n e

  WEEK 1 - TERM 3 - 20WEEK 1 - TERM 3 - 202525

Instagram @ usps_pandc

Term 2 - School Lunch
Friday 01.08.25 - Week 2

Orders close Wednesday 30.07.25 @9pm

Stay up to date with our events &
information via our 
Social Media pages

facebook.com/UpperSwanPrimarySchoolPC/

UPCOMING P&C EVENTS

USPS will have a local matters
jar featured at Grill’d Midland 

for the month of July 
FINAL DAYS 

Friday 15.08.25 - Week 4
Orders close Wednesday 13.08.25 @9pm

Friday 29.08.25 - Week 6
Orders close Wednesday 27.08.25 @9pm

Thursday 11.09.25 - Week 8
Orders close Tuesday 09.09.25 @9pm

Friday 26.09.25 - Week 10
Orders close Wednesday 24.09.25 @9pm

Co
nt

ai
ners for Change Drive

Week 5 Friday 22.08.25
Friday 22.08.25 - Week 5 

Containers for Change Drive

Term 2 - P&C Events

Friday 22.08.25 - Week 5 
Secondhand Uniform Sale

Wednesday 03.09.25 + Thursday
04.09.35 - Week 5 

Father ’s Day Stal l

Friday 05.09.25 - Week 7 
Disco

Friday 26.09.25 - Week 10 
Dress Up Day

Coffee Van Needed!Coffee Van Needed!
Does your family own and/or

run a coffee van? Are you
available for our school disco

on Friday 05.09.2025 from 4pm?
If so, please get in touch via

email to:
uspspandcpresident@gmail.com



USPS will feature a local matters jar at 
Grill’d Midland for the month of JULY
Visit the store to share your support

FINAL WEEK



WEEK, DAY OR NIGHT  YOU CHOOSE

Term 3
Week 2 - Friday 01.08.25
Week 4 - Friday 15.08.25
Week 6 - Friday 29.08.25

Week 8 - Thursday 11.09.25
Week 10 - Friday 26.09.25



10:30am - 12:00pm 
for any of these dates below:

Week 2 - Friday 1  Augustst

Week 4 - Friday 15  Augustth

Week 6 - Friday 29  Augustth

Week 8 - Thursday 11  Septemberth

Week 10 - Friday 26  Septemberth

Helping involves signing in at front office, helping 
unpack the food delivery in the school 

canteen, hand food to kids and tick as they line 
up at the canteen, sign out.

Grandparents and other carers more than welcome, 
but will need Working With Children Check.

       https://forms.gle/nwDeUHXGV5eWfRDq6

helpers needed





PERMA-A-PLEATPERMA-A-PLEAT
REOPEN: 

Monday 28  July 2025th




